
1/29/2008

DB30S

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

31 DB30S-100 883099115806 CLUTCH 1 1

32 DB30S-101 883099115813 ENGINE 1 1

33 DB30S-102 883099115820 FRONT CHAIN COVER 1 1

34 DB30S-103 883099115837 GASKET, ENGINE 1 1

35 DB30S-104 883099115844 CHAIN 1 1

55 DB30S-105 883099115677 BOLT M6×20, SEAT & BRAKE DISC 5 1

59 DB30S-106 883099115684 BOLT M8×20, ENGINE 2 4

60 DB30S-107 883099115691 GASKET 6×24×2, CLUTCH 1 1

61 DB30S-108 883099115707 BOLT M8×12, FRONT CHAIN COVER 5 2

62 165-111 883099011924 GAUGE OIL LEVEL 1 1

DB30S-109 883099115714 PULL START 1 1

DB30S-110 883099115721 CARBURETOR 1 1

DB30S-204 883099143502 DRAIN PLUG, CARBURETOR 1 1

DB30S-111 883099115509 CLEANER, AIR 1 1

DB30S-112 883099115516 FILTER, AIR 1 1

DB30S-113 883099115523 PLUG, SPARK 1 1

ENGINE MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

DB30S-114 883099115530 CAP, GAS 1 1

DB30S-115 883099115547 TANK, FUEL 1 1

DB30S-116 883099115554 CONTROL ASSEMBLY 1 1

DB30S-117 883099115561 LEVER & SPRING ASSEMBLY 1 1

DB30S-118 883099115578 COIL, IGNITION 1 1

165-099 883099011801 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG 10X15 2 2

DB30S-216 883099145476 FUEL VALVE & TUBE THE TUBE RUNS FROM VALVE TO 
CARBURETOR 1 1

MODEL DB30 ENGINE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

1 DB30S-119 883099115585 MAIN VEHICLE FRAME (GREEN) 1 1

1 DB30S-196 883099127946 MAIN VEHICLE FRAME (YELLOW) 1 1

1 DB30S-205 883099145322 MAIN VEHICLE FRAME (RED) 1 1

3 DB30S-120 883099115189 BOLT M10×165×1.25, FRONT FORK 1 1

4 DB30S-121 883099115196 WASHER Ф10×Ф20×2, FRONT FORK 2 2

5 DB30S-122 883099115202 BEARING 6900, FRONT FORK 1 2

6 DB30S-123 883099115219 PARTITION Ф12×Ф14×113.5 1 1

7 DB30S-124 883099115226 REAR BRAKE 1 1

8 DB30S-125 883099115233 BOLT M12×20×1.5, KICK STAND 1 1

9 DB30S-126 883099122095 KICKSTAND (GREEN) 1 1

9 DB30S-197 883099127953 KICKSTAND (YELLOW) 1 1

9 DB30S-208 883099145353 KICKSTAND (RED) 1 1

10 DB30S-127 883099122101 SPRING, KICKSTAND 1 1

11 DB30S-128 883099122118 FOOTREST RIGHT (GREEN) 1 1

11 DB30S-198 883099127960 FOOTREST RIGHT (YELLOW) 1 1

11 DB30S-206 883099145339 FOOTREST RIGHT (RED) 1 1

MODEL DB30 FRAME

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 4   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

11 DB30S-129 883099122125 FOOTREST LEFT (GREEN) 1 1

11 DB30S-199 883099127977 FOOTREST LEFT (YELLOW) 1 1

11 DB30S-207 883099145346 FOOTREST LEFT (RED) 1 1

12 DB30S-130 883099122132 BOLT Ф8×41, RING 1 1

13 DB30S-131 883099122149 SPRING, KICKSTART 1 2

64 DB30S-132 883099122156 PIN 2.5×30 2 2

65 DB30S-133 883099122163 GASKET 6 2 2

40 DB30S-134 883099122170 GASKET, CHAIN WHEEL & DISC 5 2
47 DB30S-135 883099122187 TIGHTENER 35×22×34, CHAIN 1 1
48 DB30S-136 883099122194 BOLT M8×70, TIGHTENER 1 1
49 DB30S-137 883099122200 BEARING 608, TIGHTNER 1 2
50 DB30S-138 883099122217 REAR CHAIN COVER 1 1
51 DB30S-139 883099122224 BUSHING 1 2
55 DB30S-140 883099122231 BOLT M6×16, SEAT & DISC BRAKE 3 2
57 DB30S-141 883099122248 NUT M8, TIGHTENER 1 1
62 DB30S-142 883099122255 BOLT M6×12, REAR CHAIN COVER 1 2

MODEL DB30 FRAME

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 5   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

63 DB30S-143 883099122262 CHAIN ADJUSTER SCREW 1 1
56 DB30S-144 883099122279 REAR REFLECTOR 3 3
30 DB30S-145 883099122286 GASKET 6 5 2
58 DB30S-146 883099122293 GASKET 6 5 2
53 DB30S-147 883099122309 BUSHING,CHAIN TENSIONER 5 2
59 DB30-129 883099081927 NUT M8, TIGHTENER 1 5

FRAME MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

21 DB30S-148 883099122316 FENDER, FRONT (GREEN) 1 1
21 DB30S-193 883099127915 FENDER, FRONT (YELLOW) 1 1
21 DB30S-209 883099145360 FENDER, FRONT (RED) 1 1
29 DB30S-149 883099122323 RUBBER WASHER Φ8×Φ30×5, FENDER 2 2
52 DB30S-150 883099122330 BOLT M8×20, FENDER 5 2
54 DB30S-151 883099122347 LOCKNUT M8, FENDER 5 2

FRONT FENDER MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

22 DB30S-152 883099122354 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×54 (GREEN) 1 1
22 DB30S-200 883099127984 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×54 (YELLOW) 1 1
22 DB30S-210 883099145377 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×54 (RED) 1 1
23 DB30S-153 883099122361 BEARING 6201, FRONT AND REAR WHEEL 1 2
24 DB30S-154 883099122378 FRONT HUB AND TIRE WITH BEARING 1 1
25 DB30S-155 883099122385 BUSHING Φ13×Φ18×42 1 1
26 DB30S-156 883099122392 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×82 (GREEN) 1 1
26 DB30S-201 883099127991 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×82 (YELLOW) 1 1
26 DB30S-211 883099145384 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×82 (RED) 1 1
27 DB30S-157 883099122408 BOLT M12×233×1.25, FRONT WHEEL 1 1
28 DB30S-158 883099122415 NUT M12×1.25, FRONT WHEEL 1 1
66 DB30S-159 883099122422 DUST GAP,FRONT WHEEL AND AXLE 1 1
67 DB30S-160 883099122439 PIN 2×30 1 1

FRONT WHEEL MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 8   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

14 DB30S-162 883099122453 GRIP, LEFT 1 1
15 DB30S-163 883099122460 LEFT BRAKE HANDLE 1 1
16 DB30S-164 883099122477 BRAKE LINE 1 1
17 DB30S-165 883099122484 FRONT FORK (GREEN) 1 1
17 DB30S-194 883099127922 FRONT FORK (YELLOW) 1 1
17 DB30S-212 883099145391 FRONT FORK (RED) 1 1
18 DB30S-167 883099122507 THROTTLE GRIP, RIGHT 1 1
19 DB30S-168 883099122514 THROTTLE HOUSING 1 1
20 DB30S-169 883099122521 THROTTLE CABLE 1 1
40 DB30S-170 883099122538 FRONT REFLECTOR 2 2

HANDLBARS MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 9   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

29 DB30S-171 883099122545 RUBBER WASHER Φ8×Φ30×5, FENDER 2 2
51 DB30S-172 883099122552 REAR FENDER (GREEN) 1 1
51 DB30S-195 883099127939 REAR FENDER (YELLOW) 1 1
51 DB30S-213 883099145407 REAR FENDER (RED) 1 1
52 DB30S-173 883099122569 BOLT M8×20, FENDER 5 2
54 DB30S-174 883099122576 LOCKNUT M8, FENDER 5 2

MODEL DB30 REAR FENDER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 10   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

36 DB30S-175 883099122583 BOLT M12×243×1.25, REAR WHEEL 1 1
37 DB30S-176 883099122590 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×11 (GREEN) 1 1
37 DB30S-202 883099128004 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×11 (YELLOW) 1 1
37 DB30S-214 883099145414 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×11 (RED) 1 1
38 DB30S-177 883099122606 BEARING 6201, FRONT REAR WHEEL 1 2
39 DB30S-178 883099122613 BUSHING Φ13×Φ18×162 1 1
40 DB30S-179 883099122620 GASKET 6, SEAT, CHAIN WHEEL &DISC 5 12
41 DB30S-180 883099122637 BOLT M6×20, CHAIN WHEEL DISC 5 12
42 DB30S-181 883099122644 CHAIN WHEEL 1 1
43 DB30S-182 883099122651 REAR HUB AND TIRE WITH BEARINGS 1 1
44 DB30S-183 883099122668 DISC 1 1
45 DB30S-184 883099122675 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×18 (GREEN) 1 1
45 DB30S-203 883099128011 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×18 (YELLOW) 1 1
45 DB30S-215 883099145421 BUSHING Φ12×Φ22×18 (RED) 1 1
46 DB30S-185 883099122682 NUT M12×1.25 REAR WHEEL 5 1
63 DB30S-186 883099122699 GASKET 6 5 12

REAR WHEEL MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 11   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

64 DB30S-187 883099122705 DUST GAP,REAR WHEEL AND AXLE 1 1
67 DB30S-188 883099122712 PIN 2×30 1 1

REAR WHEEL MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

2 DB30S-189 883099122729 SEAT 1 1
3 DB30S-197 883099143144 TOOL KIT 1 1
55 DB30S-190 883099122736 BOLT M6×16, SEAT & DISC BRAKE 3 3

SEAT MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 13   of   14



1/29/2008

Item 
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  

per order Qty. MSRP Dealer Cost

DB30S-191 883099127892 DECAL SET, GRAPHIC AND WARNING (GREEN) 1 1
DB30S-192 883099127908 DECAL SET, GRAPHIC AND WARNING (YELLOW) 1 1

DECALS MODEL DB30 

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 14   of   14


